

ITEM	Qty	Unit	Hornet Fencing		Fence Tech	
			Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal
2-3/8" O.D. X 5' Galvanized Posts	310	ea	\$18.95	\$5,874.50	\$54.75	\$16,972.50
Galvanized Cable	6,200 ft	ft	\$0.89	\$5,518.00	\$1.15	\$7,130.00
Cable Clamps	50	ea	\$1.99	\$99.50	\$1.85	\$92.50
Shipping	1		0	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
VENDOR TOTAL				\$11,492.00		\$24,270.00

Awarded to Hornet Fencing